


1.  Adoption of Mugen Coating Premium for Hardened Steel
2. Minimized chattering in side milling

Adoption of back taper shape on the peripheral cutting edge
3. Enable higher efficient machining than Ball End Mills

4. High accurate corner radius at +/-5um D2.5

New Development

2-Flute Long Neck Radius End Mill for Hardened Steel

4-Flute Long Neck Radius End Mill for Hardened Steel

MHRH230R

MHRH430R

Tool

Spindle Speed

Work Material

Coolant

Feed

Depth of Cut

Cutting Time

(ap ae)

2hr 30min

(ap ae)

15min

(ap ae)

2hr 25min

(ap ae)

2hr 37min

Oil Mist

HSS (Matrix Type)

Total Time: 7hr 47min



Unit [ Size : mm / Retail Price : JPY ] 

Code No.     Overall Length Retail Price
Actual effective length depending on inclined angle of workpiece.

   Effective Length    Shank Dia.   Length of Cut     Dia. Neck Taper Angle   Neck Dia.    Corner Radius

08-00227-02051
08-00227-02053
08-00227-02055
08-00227-02057
08-00227-03051
08-00227-03052
08-00227-03053
08-00227-03054
08-00227-03055
08-00227-04051
08-00227-04053
08-00227-04055
08-00227-04057
08-00227-04101
08-00227-04103
08-00227-04105
08-00227-04107
08-00227-05051
08-00227-05052
08-00227-05053
08-00227-05054
08-00227-05055
08-00227-05101
08-00227-05102
08-00227-05103
08-00227-05104
08-00227-05105
08-00227-06051
08-00227-06053
08-00227-06055
08-00227-06101
08-00227-06103
08-00227-06105
08-00227-07051
08-00227-07053
08-00227-07101
08-00227-07103
08-00227-08051
08-00227-08053
08-00227-08055
08-00227-08101
08-00227-08103
08-00227-08105
08-00227-08201
08-00227-08203
08-00227-08205
08-00227-09101
08-00227-09105
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Unit [ Size : mm / Retail Price : JPY ] 

Code No.     Overall Length Retail Price
Actual effective length depending on inclined angle of workpiece.

   Effective Length    Shank Dia.   Length of Cut     Dia. Neck Taper Angle   Neck Dia.    Corner Radius

08-00237-10050
08-00237-10051
08-00237-10052
08-00237-10053
08-00237-10055
08-00237-10057
08-00237-10100
08-00237-10101
08-00237-10102
08-00237-10103
08-00237-10105
08-00237-10107
08-00237-10200
08-00237-10201
08-00237-10202
08-00237-10203
08-00237-10205
08-00237-10207
08-00237-10300
08-00237-10301
08-00237-10302
08-00237-10303
08-00237-10305
08-00237-10307
08-00237-12101
08-00237-12103
08-00237-12201
08-00237-12203
08-00237-12301
08-00237-12303
08-00237-15101
08-00237-15103
08-00237-15105
08-00237-15107
08-00237-15109
08-00237-15201
08-00237-15203
08-00237-15205
08-00237-15207
08-00237-15209
08-00237-15301
08-00237-15303
08-00237-15305
08-00237-15307
08-00237-15309
08-00237-15501
08-00237-15503
08-00237-15505
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Unit [ Size : mm / Retail Price : JPY ] 

Code No.     Overall Length Retail Price
Actual effective length depending on inclined angle of workpiece.

   Effective Length    Shank Dia.   Length of Cut     Dia. Neck Taper Angle   Neck Dia.    Corner Radius

08-00237-15507
08-00237-15509
08-00237-20101
08-00237-20103
08-00237-20105
08-00237-20107
08-00237-20109
08-00237-20201
08-00237-20203
08-00237-20205
08-00237-20207
08-00237-20209
08-00237-20301
08-00237-20303
08-00237-20305
08-00237-20307
08-00237-20309
08-00237-20501
08-00237-20503
08-00237-20505
08-00237-20507
08-00237-20509
08-00237-25101
08-00237-25103
08-00237-25105
08-00237-25201
08-00237-25203
08-00237-25205
08-00237-25301
08-00237-25303
08-00237-25305
08-00237-25501
08-00237-25503
08-00237-25505
08-00237-30101
08-00237-30103
08-00237-30105
08-00237-30107
08-00237-30109
08-00237-30111
08-00237-30201
08-00237-30203
08-00237-30205
08-00237-30207
08-00237-30209
08-00237-30211
08-00237-30301
08-00237-30303
08-00237-30305
08-00237-30307
08-00237-30309
08-00237-30311
08-00237-30501
08-00237-30503
08-00237-30505
08-00237-30507
08-00237-30509
08-00237-30511
08-00237-31001
08-00237-31003
08-00237-31005
08-00237-31007
08-00237-31009
08-00237-31011
08-00237-40101
08-00237-40103
08-00237-40105
08-00237-40201
08-00237-40203
08-00237-40205
08-00237-40301
08-00237-40303
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Unit [ Size : mm / Retail Price : JPY ] 

Code No.     Overall Length Retail Price
Actual effective length depending on inclined angle of workpiece.

   Effective Length    Shank Dia.   Length of Cut     Dia. Neck Taper Angle   Neck Dia.    Corner Radius

08-00237-40305
08-00237-40501
08-00237-40503
08-00237-40505
08-00237-41001
08-00237-41003
08-00237-41005
08-00237-50101
08-00237-50103
08-00237-50201
08-00237-50203
08-00237-50301
08-00237-50303
08-00237-50501
08-00237-50503
08-00237-51001
08-00237-51003
08-00237-60101
08-00237-60103
08-00237-60201
08-00237-60203
08-00237-60301
08-00237-60303
08-00237-60501
08-00237-60503
08-00237-61001
08-00237-61003
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Hardened Steels HPM-38 STAVAX SKD61
Work Material

Dia. Effective
Length

FeedSpindle Speed Depth of cut

Hardened Steels SKD11 PD613

FeedSpindle Speed Depth of cut

High speed tool steels

FeedSpindle Speed Depth of cutCorner
Radius

Notes

MHRH230R



Hardened Steels HPM-38 STAVAX SKD61
Work Material

Dia. Effective
Length

FeedSpindle Speed Depth of cut

Hardened Steels SKD11 PD613

FeedSpindle Speed Depth of cut

High speed tool steels

FeedSpindle Speed Depth of cutCorner
Radius

Notes

Attention on SafetyCAUTION

08' 3 Specifications may change without notice for improvement.

4-5-9, Minamioi, Shinagawa-ku, Tokyo 140-0013 Japan
Tel. +81-3-3763-5621     Fax. +81-3-3763-2280
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